
Standard Results
8/31/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 65 secSCT:

20004 Chase 32.72 11000 0 000 *

20002 Gus 48.52 NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds 66 secSCT:

24001 Bodie 67.80 NQ2 0 020 *



Standard Results
8/31/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT:

8201 Shine 49.70 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 72 secSCT:

12205 Roger 43.06 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 67 secSCT:

16201 Mack 36.36 11000 0 000

16202 Mischa 58.88 2901 0 001



Standard Results
8/31/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 65 secSCT:

20203 Ellie 51.01 1951 0 000 *

20205 Duesy 48.36 2902 0 000 *

20204 Rory 62.10 NQ1 2 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds 66 secSCT:

24201 Finn 38.33 NQ0 2 020



Standard Results
8/31/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 70 secSCT:

12403 Pogo 74.86 1920 0 000

12202 Agnes 38.78 NQ0 0 010

12204 Ralphie 60.50 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 67 secSCT:

16401 Baby Jane 42.99 NQ0 0 010

16403 Yadi -- NQ7 3 020

16404 Elly 54.69 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 64 secSCT:

20408 Bailey 51.20 11000 0 000

20414 Elle Mae 56.01 21000 0 000

20412 Peak 47.56 3950 1 000

20210 P!nk 36.38 NQ0 0 010

20404 Tino 55.43 NQ0 0 010

20407 Spirit 61.17 NQ1 0 011

20415 BB 52.21 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
8/31/12

Open - Regular

20416 Lily 55.51 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 156 yds 66 secSCT:

24405 Bonnie 65.78 11000 0 000

24404 Sully 56.08 2901 0 001

24410 Esme 64.68 3901 1 000

24402 Whisky 66.00 NQ3 2 040

24406 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 68 secSCT:

12602 Remi 50.72 11000 0 000

12601 Bella 57.63 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT:

16601 Ryann 49.06 11000 0 000

16602 Dolce 68.56 2940 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 62 secSCT:

20607 Doug 44.57 11000 0 000

20608 Tally 52.97 21000 0 000

20602 Fletch 56.13 31000 0 000 *

20601 Jake 56.00 NQ2 0 000

20603 Mia Dorata 80.56 NQ2 1 000 *

20605 Willow 64.55 NQ1 1 021

20609 Lucy 48.84 NQ3 0 020

20610 Amazing -- NQ1 0 010 *

20612 Ernie -- NQ0 0 000 *



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Regular

20614 Frost -- NQ4 4 040 *

20615 Cheers 76.18 NQ1 1 020 *

20616 Grace 52.59 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds 66 secSCT:

24403 Baillie 45.05 11000 0 000

24611 Zef 53.66 21000 0 000

24601 Peyton 59.52 NQ1 1 000 *

24605 Rowdy 63.58 NQ1 1 020 *

24606 Hank 49.64 NQ0 0 030

24607 Luigi Da Poochie 58.40 NQ0 0 010 *

24609 Nahmi 59.63 NQ2 0 020

24610 Harry 56.80 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 176 yds 62 secSCT:

26601 Swift -- NQ0 0 010 *



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 73 secSCT:

8806 Fly 44.77 11000 0 000

8802 Timer 53.98 21000 0 000

8804 Spring 57.33 31000 0 000

8809 Bubbles 65.90 41000 0 000

8801 Dozer 63.78 NQ1 0 010

8803 Stella 46.40 NQ1 0 000

8808 Bobby 60.36 NQ1 0 000

8810 Spirit 47.89 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 68 secSCT:

12811 Buddy 41.85 11000 0 000

12801 Major 50.88 21000 0 000

12809 Willow 51.28 31000 0 000

12815 Abbie 52.89 41000 0 000

12810 Joan 54.16 1000 0 000

12806 Kylie 67.84 1000 0 000

12803 Mini Cooper 59.30 NQ2 0 010

12804 Teddy 54.86 NQ0 1 031

12808 Jersey 50.81 NQ0 0 020

12812 Wrecks 52.91 NQ1 0 010

12813 Shiner 63.16 NQ2 1 020

12816 Tempo 56.55 NQ0 1 000



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 66 secSCT:

16801 Otto 39.24 11000 0 000

16820 Pilot 41.00 21000 0 000

16804 Fletch 51.78 31000 0 000

16810 Dani 52.75 41000 0 000

16812 Louis 55.56 1000 0 000

16808 Allie 59.24 1000 0 000

16802 Polo 40.11 NQ0 0 010

16803 Eddie 60.44 NQ0 0 010

16805 Meg 47.04 NQ1 0 000

16807 Mac 59.94 NQ2 1 030

16809 Bandit 49.77 NQ0 0 010

16811 Sparky -- NQ1 0 000

16813 Tango 63.18 NQ1 2 000

16814 Clare -- NQ0 0 010

16815 Molly 61.52 NQ2 3 020

16816 Robbie 50.74 NQ0 0 010

16817 Bozley 54.99 NQ1 1 010

16819 Flower 60.07 NQ0 1 000

16806 Barkley -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Quigley -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 62 secSCT:

20816 Snap 37.05 11000 0 000 *

20838 Aidan 39.04 21000 0 000

20859 Johnnie 39.34 31000 0 000

20871 PJ 40.02 41000 0 000 *

20810 Driver 40.44 1000 0 000

20885 Lucy 41.27 1000 0 000 *

20822 Blade 41.99 1000 0 000

20858 Marley 43.34 1000 0 000 *

20867 Blast 43.34 1000 0 000 *

20815 Splash 44.17 1000 0 000 *

20861 Journey 45.43 1000 0 000 *

20893 Pilot 45.57 1000 0 000 *

20853 Freedom 46.41 1000 0 000 *

20832 Katy 48.35 1000 0 000

20894 Summit 49.73 1000 0 000

20819 Tag 50.21 1000 0 000 *

20829 Brick 51.01 1000 0 000

20852 Layla 53.57 1000 0 000 *

20821 Reggie 55.45 1000 0 000

20812 Brinks 56.38 1000 0 000 *

20801 Kite 52.08 NQ1 0 000

20804 Mesa 62.16 NQ1 0 002

20805 Tori 60.43 NQ0 1 030 *

20807 Yahtzee 46.60 NQ1 1 000

20808 Brash 49.29 NQ1 1 020 *

20809 Glitter 57.32 NQ3 2 010



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

20811 Casey 57.66 NQ1 1 020

20813 Selby 40.12 NQ0 0 010

20814 Felony 50.76 NQ0 0 010

20818 Savannah 45.20 NQ1 2 020 *

20824 Eli -- NQ0 0 010 *

20828 Gretchen 50.06 NQ1 1 000 *

20830 Dylan -- NQ4 1 011 *

20831 Sparky 55.27 NQ0 1 000

20834 Gabby 62.19 NQ2 2 000 *

20841 Glory 45.16 NQ0 0 020 *

20842 Tryssie 58.90 NQ1 2 000 *

20843 Johnny 54.50 NQ1 1 010 *

20846 Aavry 56.21 NQ2 0 010

20847 Savanna 54.11 NQ1 0 011

20848 Shug 45.74 NQ2 2 040

20850 Ice 56.58 NQ3 2 020 *

20860 Charlee 43.55 NQ1 1 010

20863 Trance 41.96 NQ0 1 020 *

20864 Coffee 52.28 NQ0 2 000

20869 Trip -- NQ1 1 010 *

20870 Mira 54.47 NQ2 1 010 *

20872 Mollie 52.04 NQ0 1 000

20873 Blitz 59.51 NQ2 2 010

20874 Jade -- NQ0 1 000 *

20875 Rockstar 41.82 NQ0 0 010

20878 Bouncer 39.63 NQ0 1 000

20883 Checkers 43.13 NQ1 2 020

20884 Olivia 41.12 NQ0 0 010 *

20887 Happy 51.23 NQ1 3 010

20888 Buck 50.92 NQ1 0 000 *

20889 Rogue 44.87 NQ1 2 030 *

20890 Secret 38.93 NQ0 0 010 *

20895 Jazz 67.02 NQ2 0 000 *

20837 Sassy -- ABS-- -- ------

20886 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds 66 secSCT:

24809 Airee 46.84 11000 0 000

24823 Artemis 47.87 21000 0 000

24820 Dylan 50.03 31000 0 000 *

24808 Daisy 53.00 41000 0 000

24812 Blaze 56.48 1000 0 000

24816 Berlin 57.62 1000 0 000

24813 Brew 60.25 1000 0 000 *

24801 Trudi 69.41 NQ0 0 000

24802 Chessie 56.39 NQ2 1 010

24805 Annie 48.98 NQ0 0 010

24810 Zulu 67.59 NQ4 1 040

24815 Fergus 54.52 NQ0 0 010 *

24817 Vince 51.35 NQ0 1 000

24818 Ace -- NQ0 0 000 *

24819 Merlin 59.73 NQ0 1 000 *

24807 Carter -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
8/31/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 72 secSCT:

12207 Brady 38.64 11000 0 000

12206 Ted E -- NQ3 1 011

12209 Snickers 49.65 NQ0 0 031

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 70 secSCT:

16204 Becky 37.66 11000 0 000

16209 Izzy 46.61 21000 0 000

16206 Poppy 56.63 31000 0 000

16208 Salsa 47.52 4901 0 001

16207 Brio 41.81 NQ0 0 010 *

16211 Gunnar 33.71 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 71 secSCT:

20213 Tralee 47.81 11000 0 000

20216 Joe 61.45 21000 0 000 *

20217 Mac 59.13 3950 1 000

20221 Carter 66.07 NQ0 0 010 *



Standard Results
8/31/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT:

8203 Woody 54.09 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 72 secSCT:

12404 Shasta 57.64 11000 0 000

12406 Raleigh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 69 secSCT:

16406 Holly 55.72 11000 0 000

16408 Jack 61.29 21000 0 000

16407 Joey 55.87 3950 1 000

16409 Laila 61.07 NQ2 0 010

16410 Annie 79.97 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
8/31/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds 71 secSCT:

20419 Kaylee 63.59 11000 0 000



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 73 secSCT:

8601 Nelson 59.81 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 71 secSCT:

12605 Tag 45.00 11000 0 000

12608 Rudy 53.63 21000 0 000

12606 Finn 57.00 31000 0 000

12407 Magic 73.34 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT:

16604 Lucy 64.16 NQ1 0 000

16605 Brezi 59.62 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 71 secSCT:

20620 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds 78 secSCT:

4802 Elliot 56.82 11000 0 000

4801 Foo 83.49 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 73 secSCT:

8811 Coco 56.43 11000 0 000

8815 Cody 59.33 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 71 secSCT:

12820 Trevor 56.06 11000 0 000

12817 Cooper -- NQ1 0 000

12818 Lyra 58.91 NQ0 0 010

12819 Pension 49.26 NQ0 0 010

12821 Magic 85.95 NQ0 0 000



Standard Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds 67 secSCT:

16831 Aladdin 48.07 11000 0 000

16822 Roz 49.82 21000 0 000

16826 Dallas 57.68 31000 0 000 *

16833 Ammo 57.79 41000 0 000 *

16821 Scotty 59.21 1000 0 000

16834 Valley 60.19 1000 0 000

16823 Regi 66.43 NQ1 0 000

16824 Zoey 61.74 NQ0 1 000

16827 Clarence -- NQ2 0 000

16835 Simon 46.44 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 71 secSCT:

20898 Huntleigh -- NQ1 2 000

20899 Onyx 48.50 NQ1 1 010

20896 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT:

20002 Gus -- NQ0 0 100

20004 Chase 19.92 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

24001 Bodie -- NQ4 3 030 *



JWW Results
8/31/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 101 yds 44 secSCT:

8201 Shine 34.81 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds 37 secSCT:

16201 Mack 28.23 1951 0 000

16202 Mischa -- NQ2 0 110

16403 Yadi 51.55 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 35 secSCT:

20203 Ellie 35.14 NQ3 1 000 *

20204 Rory 39.07 NQ2 3 040 *

20205 Duesy 39.34 NQ4 2 020 *

20210 P!nk 22.42 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
8/31/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

24201 Finn 18.58 11000 0 000

24410 Esme 29.70 21000 0 000

24402 Whisky 34.24 NQ2 3 030



JWW Results
8/31/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT:

12205 Roger 28.52 11000 0 000

12204 Ralphie 42.56 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds 38 secSCT:

16601 Ryann 23.95 11000 0 000

16602 Dolce 40.94 2960 0 000

16404 Elly 32.43 3951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds 36 secSCT:

20415 BB 28.51 1951 0 000

20412 Peak 28.99 2951 0 000

20404 Tino 59.64 NQ3 0 000

20414 Elle Mae 34.45 NQ0 0 010

20416 Lily 24.82 NQ1 1 030

20609 Lucy 26.62 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
8/31/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 126 yds 38 secSCT:

24605 Rowdy 29.29 11000 0 000 *

24405 Bonnie 42.35 2871 0 000

24609 Nahmi 29.52 NQ2 0 000

24610 Harry 39.04 NQ1 0 010

24406 Dagger -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT:

12403 Pogo 61.45 NQ1 0 000

12602 Remi 36.64 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT:

16401 Baby Jane 34.32 11000 0 000

16807 Mac -- NQ2 1 100

16811 Sparky 55.35 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20809 Glitter 36.74 11000 0 000

20613 Lucy 39.13 21000 0 000 *

20408 Bailey 34.67 NQ1 0 000

20602 Fletch 35.20 NQ1 1 100 *

20603 Mia Dorata 60.35 NQ3 1 010 *

20605 Willow 42.06 NQ1 2 010

20607 Doug 33.14 NQ0 1 000

20612 Ernie 50.96 NQ3 2 010 *



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Regular

20614 Frost 44.68 NQ2 0 000 *

20615 Cheers -- NQ1 2 010 *

20818 Savannah 30.94 NQ0 1 010 *

20830 Dylan 39.06 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24403 Baillie 32.08 11000 0 000

24404 Sully -- NQ2 0 100

24601 Peyton -- NQ0 1 100 *

24602 Bella 54.24 NQ1 0 000

24611 Zef 40.48 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

26601 Swift 35.45 NQ2 0 000 *



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 48 secSCT:

8806 Fly 30.30 11000 0 000

8802 Timer 35.62 21000 0 000

8804 Spring 36.88 31000 0 000

8809 Bubbles 41.95 41000 0 000

8801 Dozer 42.49 1000 0 000

8803 Stella 31.24 NQ1 3 020

8808 Bobby 42.84 NQ1 0 010

8810 Spirit 36.35 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT:

12811 Buddy 29.63 11000 0 000

12202 Agnes 31.59 21000 0 000

12803 Mini Cooper 31.82 31000 0 000

12808 Jersey 33.09 41000 0 000

12801 Major 33.55 1000 0 000

12812 Wrecks 35.06 1000 0 000

12815 Abbie 35.24 1000 0 000

12809 Willow 35.91 1000 0 000

12813 Shiner 37.81 1000 0 000

12810 Joan 39.42 1000 0 000

12804 Teddy 42.21 NQ1 0 020

12806 Kylie 47.32 NQ0 0 000

12816 Tempo 37.92 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 43 secSCT:

16809 Bandit 33.23 11000 0 000

16814 Clare 35.44 21000 0 000

16810 Dani 37.74 31000 0 000

16801 Otto 31.79 NQ1 1 010

16802 Polo 28.40 NQ0 0 010

16803 Eddie 45.78 NQ0 1 000

16804 Fletch 42.81 NQ0 2 000

16805 Meg 28.69 NQ0 0 010

16808 Allie 40.77 NQ2 0 000

16812 Louis 39.18 NQ0 1 000

16813 Tango 38.00 NQ0 1 000

16815 Molly 53.40 NQ2 2 010

16816 Robbie 38.63 NQ1 0 000

16817 Bozley 38.92 NQ1 0 000

16819 Flower 42.98 NQ1 0 000

16820 Pilot 42.96 NQ1 1 000

16806 Barkley -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Quigley -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 42 secSCT:

20878 Bouncer 25.96 11000 0 000

20859 Johnnie 26.37 21000 0 000

20838 Aidan 26.85 31000 0 000

20890 Secret 27.30 41000 0 000 *

20807 Yahtzee 27.59 1000 0 000

20808 Brash 27.62 1000 0 000 *

20848 Shug 28.48 1000 0 000

20822 Blade 28.80 1000 0 000

20815 Splash 29.17 1000 0 000 *

20847 Savanna 30.52 1000 0 000

20858 Marley 30.65 1000 0 000 *

20841 Glory 31.17 1000 0 000 *

20819 Tag 31.19 1000 0 000 *

20885 Lucy 31.32 1000 0 000 *

20893 Pilot 31.33 1000 0 000 *

20867 Blast 31.49 1000 0 000 *

20869 Trip 31.70 1000 0 000 *

20814 Felony 32.11 1000 0 000

20879 Willie 32.30 1000 0 000 *

20864 Coffee 32.44 1000 0 000

20853 Freedom 33.60 1000 0 000 *

20888 Buck 34.19 1000 0 000 *

20804 Mesa 34.32 1000 0 000

20852 Layla 34.32 1000 0 000 *

20894 Summit 34.43 1000 0 000

20872 Mollie 35.35 1000 0 000

20874 Jade 35.64 1000 0 000 *

20843 Johnny 37.47 1000 0 000 *

20895 Jazz 37.48 1000 0 000 *

20832 Katy 37.74 1000 0 000

20824 Eli 39.50 1000 0 000 *

20805 Tori 39.96 1000 0 000 *

20821 Reggie 41.40 1000 0 000

20812 Brinks 42.36 1000 0 000 *



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

20601 Jake 35.57 NQ1 0 000

20608 Tally 38.39 NQ1 1 010

20610 Amazing 29.03 NQ1 1 010 *

20616 Grace 38.54 NQ2 1 020 *

20801 Kite -- NQ1 0 100

20810 Driver 29.30 NQ0 1 000

20811 Casey 33.38 NQ0 0 010

20813 Selby 29.05 NQ0 0 010

20816 Snap 27.24 NQ1 2 010 *

20829 Brick 36.91 NQ0 0 010

20831 Sparky 44.05 NQ0 2 000

20834 Gabby 30.67 NQ0 0 020 *

20842 Tryssie 48.89 NQ2 1 000 *

20846 Aavry -- NQ0 1 100

20850 Ice 33.15 NQ1 2 010 *

20860 Charlee 31.13 NQ1 0 000

20861 Journey -- NQ1 2 010 *

20863 Trance 27.90 NQ0 1 000 *

20870 Mira 34.31 NQ1 1 010 *

20871 PJ 30.13 NQ3 1 010 *

20873 Blitz 44.98 NQ2 3 010

20875 Rockstar 26.75 NQ1 1 010

20883 Checkers 31.27 NQ1 2 020

20884 Olivia 28.94 NQ1 0 000 *

20887 Happy 38.16 NQ2 2 020

20889 Rogue 31.40 NQ1 0 000 *

20828 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20837 Sassy -- ABS-- -- ------

20886 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT:

24817 Vince 30.74 11000 0 000

24805 Annie 31.38 21000 0 000

24809 Airee 33.71 31000 0 000

24813 Brew 37.76 41000 0 000 *

24816 Berlin 39.02 1000 0 000

24802 Chessie 39.32 1000 0 000

24801 Trudi 40.18 1000 0 000

24606 Hank 42.40 NQ2 2 010

24607 Luigi Da Poochie 34.58 NQ0 1 000 *

24808 Daisy 44.91 NQ1 0 010

24810 Zulu 46.63 NQ4 4 040

24812 Blaze 49.24 NQ3 1 010

24815 Fergus 36.24 NQ1 0 030 *

24818 Ace -- NQ1 0 100 *

24819 Merlin 39.73 NQ1 0 000 *

24820 Dylan 37.48 NQ0 1 000 *

24823 Artemis 39.72 NQ1 1 000

24807 Carter -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds 42 secSCT:

12207 Brady 22.30 11000 0 000

12206 Ted E -- NQ2 3 140

12209 Snickers 37.93 NQ1 1 000

12406 Raleigh -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 40 secSCT:

16211 Gunnar 18.18 11000 0 000

16209 Izzy 29.55 21000 0 000

16204 Becky 24.29 3951 0 000

16208 Salsa 30.37 4951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT:

20213 Tralee 25.19 11000 0 000

20216 Joe 50.67 NQ3 0 000 *

20217 Mac 67.05 NQ3 0 010

20221 Carter 53.84 NQ2 0 010 *



JWW Results
8/31/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT:

8203 Woody 29.39 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 43 secSCT:

12404 Shasta 34.46 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 41 secSCT:

16406 Holly 32.81 11000 0 000

16408 Jack 38.07 21000 0 000

16207 Brio 35.18 NQ1 1 010 *

16407 Joey -- NQ0 0 100

16410 Annie 55.07 NQ2 1 010



JWW Results
8/31/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds 43 secSCT:

20419 Kaylee 29.60 1951 0 000

20620 Envy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT:

12606 Finn 41.73 11000 0 000

12407 Magic 50.86 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT:

16603 Sophie 63.79 NQ3 1 000

16604 Lucy 40.76 NQ1 0 000

16605 Brezi 37.08 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds 53 secSCT:

4802 Elliot 38.98 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 50 secSCT:

8811 Coco 39.67 11000 0 000

8812 Ike 39.80 21000 0 000

8815 Cody 41.98 31000 0 000

8601 Nelson 44.82 NQ2 0 010

8814 Skittles -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 48 secSCT:

12820 Trevor 38.97 11000 0 000

12818 Lyra 43.25 21000 0 000

12605 Tag 35.08 NQ0 2 000

12608 Rudy 35.27 NQ1 1 010

12817 Cooper 57.36 NQ0 2 000

12819 Pension 37.03 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
8/31/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 47 secSCT:

16830 Rocky 30.79 11000 0 000

16822 Roz 31.86 21000 0 000

16833 Ammo 38.69 31000 0 000 *

16823 Regi 40.69 41000 0 000

16824 Zoey 44.42 1000 0 000

16821 Scotty 44.07 NQ0 1 010

16826 Dallas 31.89 NQ2 3 110 *

16827 Clarence -- NQ2 1 100

16831 Aladdin 34.78 NQ1 0 000

16834 Valley 49.90 NQ0 0 000

16835 Simon 32.93 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT:

20898 Huntleigh 33.68 11000 0 000

20899 Onyx 43.37 21000 0 000

20896 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 33.34 secSCT:

8802 Timer 33.34 1100 00

8801 Dozer 37.81 80 00

8810 Spirit 34.30 NQ2 01

Time Points

1033.34Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

356.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 33.78 secSCT:

12804 Teddy 33.78 1100 00

12204 Ralphie 56.32 30 00

12813 Shiner -- NQ0 12

Time Points

1033.78Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 31.33 secSCT:

16801 Otto 31.33 1100 00

16805 Meg 32.19 90 00

16804 Fletch 35.73 80 00

16201 Mack 44.18 50 00

16401 Baby Jane 34.44 NQ1 02

16807 Mac 35.95 NQ2 02

16806 Barkley -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1031.33Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 24.44 secSCT:

20860 Charlee 24.44 1100 00

20889 Rogue 25.76 90 00 *

20875 Rockstar 26.81 90 00

20807 Yahtzee 27.50 80 00

20838 Aidan 28.32 80 00

20607 Doug 30.28 70 00

20813 Selby 30.44 70 00

20853 Freedom 30.87 70 00 *

20888 Buck 33.07 60 00 *

20805 Tori 36.11 50 00 *

20870 Mira 36.32 50 00 *

20821 Reggie 36.64 50 00

20895 Jazz 38.74 40 00 *



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Regular

20203 Ellie -- NQ0 00 *

20601 Jake 45.28 NQ1 00

20609 Lucy 32.89 NQ1 01

20818 Savannah 27.17 NQ0 01 *

20822 Blade 29.27 NQ1 01

20830 Dylan 36.92 NQ0 01 *

20832 Katy 33.36 NQ0 01

20834 Gabby 30.48 NQ0 01 *

20843 Johnny -- NQ2 00 *

20852 Layla 45.71 NQ2 01 *

20863 Trance 26.25 NQ1 01 *

20864 Coffee -- NQ1 10

20867 Blast 28.38 NQ0 01 *

20874 Jade 47.07 NQ1 00 *

20883 Checkers 31.55 NQ1 00

20885 Lucy 32.22 NQ1 02 *

20893 Pilot 33.72 NQ1 00 *

20204 Rory -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20810 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20859 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

20878 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

20886 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1024.44Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 29.3 secSCT:

24818 Ace 29.30 1100 00 *

24201 Finn 30.22 90 00

24823 Artemis 33.74 80 00

24606 Hank 37.05 70 00

24813 Brew 43.19 50 00 *

24601 Peyton -- NQ1 01 *

24609 Nahmi 37.65 NQ1 02

24610 Harry -- NQ1 01

24807 Carter -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Vince -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.30Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

26 inches 30.76 secSCT:

26601 Swift 30.76 1100 00 *



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Regular

Time Points

1030.76Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 37.65 secSCT:

8811 Coco 37.65 1100 00

8812 Ike 46.45 70 00

8601 Nelson 50.74 NQ0 01

Time Points

1037.65Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

556.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 27.99 secSCT:

12605 Tag 27.99 1100 00

12207 Brady 35.27 70 00

12820 Trevor 46.17 30 00

12819 Pension 29.99 NQ0 01

Time Points

1027.99Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
8/31/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 27.38 secSCT:

16211 Gunnar 27.38 1100 00

16408 Jack 45.70 30 00

16207 Brio -- NQ1 11 *

16208 Salsa 51.91 NQ2 00

16835 Simon -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.38Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT:

20217 Mac -- NQ1 10

Time Points




